
LCLD Pathfinder Alumni Volunteer 
Opportunities 

Are you interested in building the Pathfinder Alumni community? Reach out to 
any of the Pathfinders, or contact LCLD Program Director Lori Lorenzo at 
llorenzo@lcldnet.com.   

2018 Pathfinder Alumni Meeting Planning  

• Neelima Teerdhala, nteerdha@debevoise.com  
• Jesse Nevarez, jnevarez@goodwinprocter.com  
• Mysha Lubke, mysha.lubke@bakerbotts.com  
• Trace Northcross, Trace.Northcross@walmartlegal.com   
• Brian Lee, brian.lee@pnc.com 
• Maria Martinez, mmartinez@bodmanlaw.com  

Regional Volunteers 

Chicago:  
• Brian Lee, brian.lee@pnc.com   

Washington, D.C.:  
• Diana Huang, dhuang@crowell.com  

Los Angeles:  
• Derrick Lam, dlam@littler.com 
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San Francisco:  
• Asa Wynn-Grant, asa.wynngrant@dlapiper.com 

Philadelphia:  
• Renee Garcia, renee.garcia@pnc.com 

Seattle:  
• Andrea Grieco, angrieco@microsoft.com 

Texas, Arkansas, and Georgia:  
• Mysha Lubke, mysha.lubke@bakerbotts.com 
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